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Current Lender Standings

The lowa Finance Authority 2023 lender standings as of the end of June are
listed below. We will be recognizing the top third party originator in addition to
recognizing top lenders that meet Diamond (150 homebuyers), Platinum (100
homebuyers) and Gold (50 homebuyers) levels.

There is still time to reach top lender levels by the end of the calendar year!

2023 Quarter 2 Standings

THIRD-PARTY ORIGINATORS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023

LENDER TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT alel 13:-17) 4315
lowa Bankers Mortgage Corp $7,187,183 60
Plains Commerce Bank £6,3198,568 48




CLOSED IFA LOANS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023

TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT glel 13:10h 43:+

LENDER

Lincoln Savings Bank
HomeServices lending, LLC
Residential Mortgage Netw
MNew American Funding, LLC
Fortress Bank

Veridian Credit Union

U.S. Bank National Associ
Wintrust Mortgage

CMG Mortgage Inc. dba CMG
Fairway Independent Mortg
Land Home Financial Servi
Wells Fargo Bank NA
Frontier Fin Inc. dba Fro
American Pacific Mortgage
The Central Trust Bank
Lower, LLC DBA Homeside F
Arkla-Tex Fin Ser LLC db
Northwest Bank

Guild Mortgage Company LL
Great Southern Bank

$12,968,059
$12,806,272
$11,043,965
$9,190,293
$9,649,167
$6,777,137
$5,754,519
$7.113,245
$6,301,804
$6,707907
$5,595,302
$4,423,547
$4,604,447
$5,817,367
$5,246,738
$4,445,487
$4,590,759
$3,630,705
$3,238,613
$2,573,997




TOP LOAN ORIGINATORS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023
LENDER TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT HOMEBUYERS
Jessica Greving $7,929,609
Shannon Thome 44,919,077
Dustin Arnft $3.387,732
Robert Burgeft $4,103,418
Derek Harjes $3,562,593
April Holden $3,114,356
Meggan Jensen $2,925,576
Cody Aldrich $2,584,679
Lori Madlin $2,358,475
Isaac Young $1,835,879
Dane Eischeid $2,354,523
Tyler Osby $2,545,455
Jenn Hoberg $2,303,993
Mary Hackman $1.513,156
Travis Buerger $2,545 827
Kyle Lehman $2,198,510
Daniel Buchholz $2,058,521
Victoria Adkins $1,201,620
Wendy Carminhato $1,473,991
Please contact the Homeownership Team with questions.
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