

August 24, 2023

Current Lender Standings

The Iowa Finance Authority 2023 lender standings as of the end of June are listed below. We will be recognizing the top third party originator in addition to recognizing top lenders that meet Diamond (150 homebuyers), Platinum (100 homebuyers) and Gold (50 homebuyers) levels.

There is still time to reach top lender levels by the end of the calendar year!

2023 Quarter 2 Standings

THIRD-PARTY ORIGINATORS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023

LENDER	TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT	HOMEBUYERS
Iowa Bankers Mortgage Corp	\$7,187,183	60
Plains Commerce Bank	\$6,398,568	48

CLOSED IFA LOANS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023

LENDER	TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT	HOMEBUYERS
Lincoln Savings Bank	\$12,968,059	78
HomeServices Lending, LLC	\$12,806,272	71
Residential Mortgage Netw	\$11,043,965	68
New American Funding, LLC	\$9,190,293	62
Fortress Bank	\$9,649,167	51
Veridian Credit Union	\$6,777,137	51
U.S. Bank National Associ	\$5,754,519	44
Wintrust Mortgage	\$7,113,245	42
CMG Mortgage Inc. dba CMG	\$6,301,804	39
Fairway Independent Mortg	\$6,707,907	36
Land Home Financial Servi	\$5,595,302	34
Wells Fargo Bank NA	\$4,423,547	33
Frontier Fin Inc. dba Fro	\$4,604,447	32
American Pacific Mortgage	\$5,817,367	31
The Central Trust Bank	\$5,246,738	28
Lower, LLC DBA Homeside F	\$4,445,487	25
Ark-La-Tex Fin Ser LLC db	\$4,590,759	24
Northwest Bank	\$3,630,705	24
Guild Mortgage Company LL	\$3,238,613	20
Great Southern Bank	\$2,573,997	20

TOP LOAN ORIGINATORS | JANUARY - JUNE 2023

LENDER	TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT	HOMEBUYERS
Jessica Greving	\$7,929,609	49
Shannon Thome	\$4,919,077	27
Dustin Arntt	\$3,387,732	26
Robert Burgett	\$4,103,418	23
Derek Harjes	\$3,562,593	22
April Holden	\$3,114,356	19
Meggan Jensen	\$2,925,576	15
Cody Aldrich	\$2,584,679	15
Lori Modlin	\$2,358,475	15
Isaac Young	\$1,835,879	15
Dane Eischeid	\$2,354,523	14
Tyler Osby	\$2,545,455	13
Jenn Hoberg	\$2,303,993	13
Mary Hackman	\$1,513,156	13
Travis Buerger	\$2,545,827	12
Kyle Lehman	\$2,198,510	12
Daniel Buchholz	\$2,058,521	12
Victoria Adkins	\$1,901,620	12
Wendy Carminhato	\$1,473,991	12

Please contact the <u>Homeownership Team</u> with questions.

iowafinance.com | 800.432.7230 | 515.452.0400 1963 BELL AVENUE | SUITE 200 | DES MOINES, IOWA 50315

Iowa Finance Authority | 1963 Bell Avenue, Suite 200, Des Moines, IA 50315

Unsubscribe ifafyi@iowafinance.com

<u>Update Profile</u> | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent byifafyi@iowafinance.emailpowered by

